
February 17, 2021  

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

HOLTZ PKWY. R E/N 1.0 1.0 S. OAKRIDGE DR. R S/E 0.4 23.3

PERKINS DR. L W 0.2 1.2 KARIN DR. R S 0.2 23.5

MCKENZIE DR. R N/W 0.3 1.5 PRAIRIE VIEW DR. L S/E 0.1 23.6

CTH ES / FOX ST. L SW 0.4 1.9 S. MORRISSEY DR. R S 0.5 24.1

PEARL AVE. R W 0.2 2.1 ROAD X R W 0.5 24.6

ASHTON WAY EAST L S 0.3 24.9

CTH LO / EAGLE LAKE AVE. ST W 7.0 9.1 WESTGATE DR. (UNMARKRD) L E/S 0.3 25.2

SQUIRE LA. L E/S 1.1 26.3

COUNTRY LA. R W 1.2 27.5

MARKHAM RD. R N 1.0 10.1 ISABELLE DR. L S/E 0.6 28.1

S. OAK TREE DR. R S 0.3 28.4

OLD PROSPECTORS TRL. L W/N 0.3 10.4 PRAIRIE LN. L E 0.7 29.1

FIELD DR. L W 0.1 10.5  BEULAH RD. (UNMARKED) R S 3.4 32.5

S, SHERMAN ST. R N 0.3 10.8

E. EAGLE ST. L W 0.1 10.9 MARSH RD. (UNMARKED) ST S 0.4 32.9

PARTRIDGE ST. R N 0.2 11.1 CTH J (UNMARKED) L E 0.5 33.4

EAST SHORE RD. R S 0.9 34.3

GROVE ST. / STH 59 L W 0.9 12.0 BEULAH LANE RD. L E 0.6 34.9

CTH N R NW 3.0 15.0 STEWART SCHOOL RD. R S 0.1 35.0

BEACH RD. L E 0.1 35.1

CTH ZZ R E 3.0 18.0

MIRAMAR RD. ST E 1.1 36.2

CTH ZZ / STH 67 R S 0.4 18.4

CTH ZZ L E 1.8 20.2 STONE SCHOOL RD. L N 1.2 37.4

HONEYWELL RD. (UNMARKED) ST N 0.2 37.6

MUKWONAGO DR. R E/N 0.7 38.3

WATERVILLE RD. R S 0.8 21.0 BAY VIEW RD. (UNMARKED) R E 0.4 38.7

PIPER RD. (UNMARKED) L E 0.5 21.5

STH 59 / STATE ST. L NE 1.4 22.9

HOLTZ PKWY. ST E 0.1 38.8CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED )

RUMBLE STRIPS BEFORE STOP SIGN

WALWORTH COUNTY

CROSS CTH ES

CROSS OVER I-43

JOIN 62 MILE RIDE

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING 

MIRAMAR RD. GOES (R) AT 0.2

PARADISE SPRINGS

DON'T TAKE WATERVILLE RD. (L)

OTTAWA LAKE STATE PARK

INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY IN LATE AUGUST

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

KETTLE KRUISE - 39 MILES
 

MUKWONAGO PARK & RIDE

CROSS N. ROCHESTER ST. / STH 83

MUKWONAGO COUNTY PARK

EAGLE, WISCONSIN

TURN OFF 62 MILE RIDE

CROSS S. ROCHESTER ST. / STH 83

MUKWONAGO PARK & RIDE

LUNCH BREAK

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

NORTH PRAIRIE, WISCONSIN


